Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 3
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 6.23
Issue B
Flow Meter

w: www.rapidrop.com Page 3 of 3
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 6.23
Issue B
Flow Meter
Model: Turbo Lux 3 Digital
DS: 6.23
Issue B
17/04/2023
© 2023 Rapidrop
FM
Manufactured by Mecon who hold FM Approval
Ordering Codes
Ordering Codes Description
RDT3MDIND Turbo Lux 3 Digital Indicator
RDT3MD050/75-375 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 2"/ DN50  (60,3mm) 75-375 LPM
RDT3MD076/150-750 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 2 1/2"/ DN65 (76,1mm) 150-750 LPM
RDT3MD080/220-1100 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 3"/ DN80 (88,9mm) 220-1100 LPM
RDT3MD080/300-1500 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 3"/ DN80 (88,9mm) 300-1500 LPM
RDT3MD100/380-1900 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 4"/ DN100 (114,3mm) 380-1900 LPM
RDT3MD100/460-2300 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 4"/ DN100 (114,3mm) 460-2300 LPM
RDT3MD100/600-3000 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 4"/ DN100 (114,3mm) 600-3000 LPM
RDT3MD100/680-3400 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 4"/ DN100 (114,3mm) 680-3400 LPM
RDT3MD165/760-3800 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 6"/ DN150 (165,1mm) 760-3800 LPM
RDT3MD165/1130-5650 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 6"/ DN150 (165,1mm) 1130-5650 LPM
RDT3MD165/1500-7500 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 6"/ DN150 (165,1mm) 1500-7500 LPM
RDT3MD165/1900-9500 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 6"/ DN150 (165,1mm) 1900-9500 LPM
RDT3MD168/760-3800 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 6"/ DN150 (168,3mm) 760-3800 LPM
RDT3MD168/1130-5650 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 6"/ DN150 (168,3mm) 1130-5650 LPM
RDT3MD168/1500-7500 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 6"/ DN150 (168,3mm) 1500-7500 LPM
RDT3MD168/1900-9500 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 6"/ DN150 (168,3mm) 1900-9500 LPM
RDT3MD200/2200-11000 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 8"/ DN200 (219,1mm) 2200-11000 LPM
RDT3M200/3000-15000 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 8"/ DN200 (219,1mm) 3000-15000 LPM
RDT3MD200/3800-19000 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 8"/ DN200 (219,1mm) 3800-19000 LPM
RDT3MD200/4500-22500 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 8"/ DN200 (219,1mm) 4500-22500 LPM
RDT3MD250/5300-26500 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 10"/ DN250 (273,0mm) 5300-26500 LPM
RDT3MD250/6000-30000 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 10"/ DN250 (273,0mm) 6000-30000 LPM
RDT3MD250/6800-34000 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 10"/ DN250 (273,0mm) 6800-34000 LPM
RDT3MD300/7600-38000 Flowmeter Turbolux3 grooved 12"/ DN300 (323,9mm) 7600-38000 LPM
RDT3MDPSUPPLYGBV Plug in power supply (UK)
RDT3MDPSUPPLYECV Plug in power supply (Europe)
RDT3MD5MCABLE  5m Connection cable, power and analogue output
RDT3MDCONNECTOR M12 Round connector
RDT3MCAP Replacement cap (incl. gasket)
Codes for the flowmeter do not include digital indicator which has to be ordered separately
Digital indicator is compatible with all sizes and flow ranges